Advanced Beneficiary Notice and Non-Covered
Services Waiver test list
Outreach 2023
This is not an all-inclusive list of tests that are coverage sensitive.  It is the responsibility of the ordering
provider to determine if an ABN or waiver is needed.
 January 2023
Test
Code
Excellian
Order
Code
Abbr
Test CPT
14231 LAB14231 HYDROXYD2D3
25-HYDROXYVITAMIN D LCMS
D2+D3 82306
696 80074.0 AHP ACUTE HEPATITIS PANEL 80074
12452 LAB12452 AFAP ADULT FOOD ALLERGY PROFILE 86003
13498 LAB13498 4SB AFP TETRA
82105,
84702
20 82105.0 AFT AFP TUMOR MARKER,SERUM 82105
13494 LAB13494 AFP AFP, SERUM, OPEN SPINA BIFIDA 82105
8467 LAB8467 ABURQT
ALCOHOL BIOMARKERS URINE
QUANT G0480
VARIES VARIES   ALLERGEN/RAST 86003
VARIES VARIES   ALLERGEN/RAST RECOMBINANT 86008
8300 LAB8300 ALM ALLOMAP 81595
13480 LAB13480 FGA13 ALPHA GALACTOSE IGE 86008
12674 LAB12674 ALPHA-GLOBUL ALPHA-GLOBIN GENE ANALYSIS 81269
929 LAB929 AMT AMITRIPTYLINE (ELAVIL) G0480
8807 82145.1 AMP
AMPHETAMINE AND METHAM UR
QT G0480
3626 LAB3626 AFO AMPHETAMINE CONFIRM SERUM G0480
688 86704.0 ANTI HBC ANTI HBC 86704
689 86706.2 AHB ANTI HBS QUANT 86706
6914 LAB6914 ADS ANTIDEPRESSANT DRUG SCREEN G0480
12784 LAB12784 TCAURQT
ANTIDEPRESSANT SCREEN URINE
QUANT G0480
490 85730.0 PTT APTT 85730
8272 LAB8272 ARI ARIPIPRAZOLE (ABILIFY) G0480
2556 82175.1 ANB ARSENIC, BLOOD 82175
1651 82491.21 ATN ATENOLOL (TENORMIN) G0480
5453 LAB5453 GR B CELL PCR 81261
1787 LAB1787 BCF BACLOFEN (LIORESAL) G0480
8829 82542.2 BRC BARBITURATE QUANT, URINE G0480
12519 LAB12519 BAWB BARIUM,BLOOD 83018
13551 LAB13551 BCRABL BCR-ABL1, CML/ALL, PCR, QUANT
81206,
81207
5934 80102.2 BQU BENZODIAZEPHINE, QUAL, URINE G0480
8834 80154.7 BZC
BENZODIAZEPINE CONFIRM
URINE G0480
Advanced Beneficiary Notice and Non-Covered
Services Waiver test list
Outreach 2023
This is not an all-inclusive list of tests that are coverage sensitive.  It is the responsibility of the ordering
provider to determine if an ABN or waiver is needed.
 January 2023
13568 LAB13568 BLO
BLOOM SYNDROME, DNA
ANALYSIS 81209
12365 LAB12365 BRAF BRAF V600 MUTATION ANALYSIS 81210
5531 83880.1 BNP BRAIN NATRIURETIC PEPTIDE 83880
12523 LAB12523 BUP BUPRENORPHINE ANALYSIS URINE 80307
2084 82492.01 BUP BUPROPION (WELLBUTRIN) G0480
1768 LAB1768 BSP BUSPIRONE (BUSPAR) G0480
294 86304.0 125 CA 125 86304
3551 86300.1 C15 CA 15-3 86300
259 86301.0 C19 CA 19-9 86301
7858 86301.1 19F CA 19-9 BODY FLUID 86301
1636 82300.1 CAD CADMIUM BLOOD 82300
12372 LAB12372 CALR CALRETICULIN EXON 9 ASSAY 81219
13559 LAB13559 CDA CANAVAN DISEASE, DNA 81200
430 85027.1 CBC CBC 85027
400 85025.0 CDF CBC AND DIFFERENTIAL 85025
664 82378.0 CEA CEA 82378
13640 LAB13640 CEAFLUID CEA FLUID 82378
13554 LAB13554 CEBPA CEBPA MUTATION ANALYSIS 81218
13543 LAB13543 CELIAC CELIAC DISEASE HLA DQ ASSOC. 81377
12451 LAB12451 CHAP
CHILDHOOD ALLERGY MARCH
PROFILE 86003
9009 LAB9009 GCM
CHLAMYDIA GONORRHEA MISC
AMPLIFIED RNA
87491,
87591
6744 87491.0 CHP
CHLAMYDIA TRACH AMPLIFIED
RNA 87491
8270 LAB8270 CTO
CHLAMYDIA TRACH PROBE (NON-
GYN, NON-URINE SOURCE) 87491
37 LAB37 CHL CHLORDIAZEPOXIDE G0480
3160 LAB3160 CHR CHOL/HDL RATIO
82465,
83718
71 82465.1 CHT CHOLESTEROL, TOTAL 82465
12464 LAB12464 CRWB CHROMIUM, BLOOD 82495
12463 LAB12463 CRS CHROMIUM, SERUM 82495
8045 LAB8045 CGA CHROMOGRANIN A 86316
14488 LAB14488 CMACB
CHROMOSOMAL MICROARRAY
(CMA), BLOOD 81229
1797 82492.09 CLP CITALOPRAM (CELEXA) G0480
447A LAB447 CLM CLOMIPRAMINE (ANAFRANIL) G0480
1992 80154.4 CLN CLONAZEPAM (KLONOPIN) G0480
12518 LAB12518 COWB COBALT, WHOLE BLOOD 83018
2562 83018.0 CBT COBALT,SERUM 83018
Advanced Beneficiary Notice and Non-Covered
Services Waiver test list
Outreach 2023
This is not an all-inclusive list of tests that are coverage sensitive.  It is the responsibility of the ordering
provider to determine if an ABN or waiver is needed.
 January 2023
3172 82520.21 CQU COCAINE QUANT URINE G0480
479 80102.1 COA COCAINE, QUALITATIVE URINE G0480
8742 LAB8742 CDS COMPLIANCE DRUG ANALYSIS 80307
9014 LAB9014 BHS
COMPREHENSIVE URINE DRUG
SCREEN 80307
13302 LAB13302 CUS COPPER, SERUM 82525
14514 LAB14514 CU24 COPPER, URINE 82525
14494 LAB14494 COT
COTININE/NICOTINE SCREEN,
ORAL 80307
      COVID/FLU PANEL 87636
14423 LAB14423 PMP COVID/FLU/RSV PANEL 87637
14230 LAB14230 CTELOPEP C-TELOPEPTIDE, SERUM 82523
      CYG-ADDITIONAL CELLS COUNTED 88285
      CYG-ADDITIONAL KARYOTYPE 88280
      CYG-ADDITIONAL STAIN 88283
      CYG-AMNIO/CVS CULTURE 88235
CYG-AMNIO/CVS EXTENDED
CULTURE 88235
CYG-AMNIO/CVS NON IN-SITU
CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS 88267
CYG-AMNIOTIC FLUID IN-SITU
CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS 88269
CYG-BONE MARROW/LEUKEMIC
BLOOD CULTURE 88237
CYG-CONGENITAL BLOOD
CULTURE 88230
CYG-CONGENITAL SOLID TISSUE
CULTURE 88233
CYG-CONGENITAL SOLID TISSUE
EXTENDED CULTURE
MAINTENANCE 88233
      CYG-CRYOPRESERVE SAMPLE 88240
CYG-FDA APPROVED FISH
ANEUPLOIDY PROBE 88271
CYG-FISH GENERAL INTERPHASE
ANALYSIS (100-300) 88275
CYG-FISH GENERAL INTERPHASE
ANALYSIS (25-99) 88274
CYG-FISH METAPHASE ANALYSIS
(10-30) 88273
CYG-FISH METAPHASE ANALYSIS
(3-5) 88272
Advanced Beneficiary Notice and Non-Covered
Services Waiver test list
Outreach 2023
This is not an all-inclusive list of tests that are coverage sensitive.  It is the responsibility of the ordering
provider to determine if an ABN or waiver is needed.
 January 2023
CYG-FISH
MICRODELETION/DUPLICATION
PROBE 88271
CYG-FISH ONCOLOGY INTERPHASE
PROBE 88271
CYG-FISH PANEL INTERPHASE
ANALYSIS (100-300) 88275
CYG-FULL CHROMOSOME
ANALYSIS 88262
CYG-INTERPHASE
MICRODELETION/DUPLICATION
ANALYSIS (100-300) 88275
CYG-LIMITED/CONFIRMATION
CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS 88261
CYG-NEOPLASTIC SOLID TISSUE
CULTURE 88239
CYG-ONCOLOGY CHROMOSOME
ANALYSIS 20-25 CELLS 88264
      CYG-THAW SAMPLE 88241
14545 LAB14545 CFPLC CYSTIC FIBROSIS PROFILE 81220
13653 LAB13653 CYTOP4502C19 CYTOCHROME P450 2C19 81225
13654 LAB13654 CYTOP4502C9
CYTOCHROME P450 2C9
GENOTYPING 81227
13652 LAB13652 CYTOP4502D6
CYTOCHROME P450 2D6
GENOTYPING 81226
928 80160.0 DES DESIPRAMINE (NORPRAMINE) G0480
431 85004.0 DIF DIFFERENTIAL 85004
92 80162.0 DIG DIGOXIN 80162
961 LAB961 DOX DOXEPIN (SINEQUAN) G0480
13651 LAB13651 DPD5FLUORO DPD 5-FLUOROURACIL TOXICITY 81232
945 LAB945 DSS DRUG SCREEN BLOOD (DSS) 80307
597 LAB597 DAS DRUGS OF ABUSE SCREEN URINE 80306
5938 LAB5938 D33
DRUGS OF ABUSE URINE
MATERNITY NEWBORN 80307
12508 LAB12508 DAUWB
DRUGS OF ABUSE, WHOLE
BLOOD, 11 80307
12366 LAB12366 EGFR EGFR MUTATION ANALYSIS 81235
2837A LAB2837 Encainide ENCAINIDE (ENKAID) G0480
438 85048.2 EOC EOSINOPHIL COUNT 85048
501 85732.0 EQA EQUAL MIX, APTT 85730
2500 85611.0 EQI EQUAL MIX, PROTIME 85610
Advanced Beneficiary Notice and Non-Covered
Services Waiver test list
Outreach 2023
This is not an all-inclusive list of tests that are coverage sensitive.  It is the responsibility of the ordering
provider to determine if an ABN or waiver is needed.
 January 2023
14234 LAB14234 ESLICARBMET ESLICARBAZEPINE METABOLITE G0480
402 82055.2 AUQ ETHANOL, URINE QUANT G0480
1990 82491.3 ETO ETHOTOIN (PEGANONE) G0480
12524 LAB12524 EXAMP
EXP AMPHETAMINES
CONFIRMATION G0480
12522 LAB12522 EXOP
EXPANDED OPIATE
CONFIRMATION QUANT G0480
2260 LAB2260 F2M
FACTOR II GENE MUTATION
(EVALUATE THROMBOPHILIA) 81240
5635 LAB5635 FVL
FACTOR V LEIDEN MUTATION
(EVALUATE THROMBOPHILIA) 81241
13560 LAB13560 FAN FANCONI ANEMIA C 81242
102 82728.0 FER FERRITIN 82728
1842 86805.1 FTX FINAL TXM-RECIP 86825
13499 LAB13499 FTNT FIRST TRIMESTER SCREEN W/NT 84702
8152 LAB8152
FLT3/NPM1
MU
FLT3 AND NPM1 MUTATION
TESTING
81245,
81246,
81310
      FLU/RSV PANEL PANEL 87631
1794 80101.7 FLT FLUNITRAZEPAM SCREEN URINE 80307
2113A LAB2113 FLX FLUOXETINE (PROZAC) G0480
953 LAB953 FLR FLURAZEPAM (DALMANE) G0480
2611 82491.02 FLU FLUVOXAMINE (LUVOX) G0480
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS 51 PLUS GENES NGS 81455
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS 5-50 GENES NGS 81445
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS ALK NGS 81479
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS BRAF NGS 81210
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS EGFR NGS 81235
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS ERBBS NGS 81479
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS
FOCUS EXTENDED RAS/RAF PANEL
NGS
81210,
81403,
81275,
81276,
81311
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS
FOCUS GIST TARGETED PANEL
NGS
81210,
81272,
81314
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS HRAS NGS 81403
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS IDH1 NGS 81120
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS IDH2 NGS 81121
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS KIT NGS 81272
Advanced Beneficiary Notice and Non-Covered
Services Waiver test list
Outreach 2023
This is not an all-inclusive list of tests that are coverage sensitive.  It is the responsibility of the ordering
provider to determine if an ABN or waiver is needed.
 January 2023
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS
FOCUS KRAS CODONS 12 AND 13
NGS 81275
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS
FOCUS KRAS CODONS 61 AND 146
NGS 81276
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS
FOCUS LUNG ADENOCARCINOMA
TARGETED PANEL NGS 81445
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS
FOCUS LUNG SQUAMOUS CELL
CARCINOMA TARGETED PANEL
NGS
81210,
81194
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS
FOCUS MELANOMA BRAF ASSAY
NGS 81210
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS
FOCUS MELANOMA TARGETED
PANEL NGS 81445
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS MET NGS 81479
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS NRAS NGS 81311
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS NTRK 1,2,3 NGS 81194
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS FOCUS PDGFRA NGS 81314
12971 LAB12971 FOCUS
FOCUS SOLID TUMOR TARGETED
PANEL NGS 81455
13566 LAB13566 FRAXA FRAGILE X, PCR AND SOUTHERN
81243,
81244
13567 LAB13567 FRAXA
FRAGILE X, PCR REFLEX
SOUTHERN 81243
13375 LAB13375 FRU FRUCTOSAMINE 82985
114 82977.0 GGT GAMMA GT 82977
2008A LAB2008 GHU
GAMMA HYDROXYBUTYRIC ACID
(GHB), URINE 80307
1648A LAB1648 GHB
GAMMA-HYDROXYBUTYRIC ACID
(GHB), SERUM 80307
13558 LAB13558 GDA GAUCHER DISEASE, DNA 81251
6745 87591.0 GCP GC  PROBE 87591
6746 LAB6746 GCC GC & CHLAMYDIA TRACH PROBE
87491,
87591
1766 LAB1766 GLP GLIPIZIDE (GLUCOTROL) G0480
240 LAB240 GT2 GLUCOSE TOLERANCE,  2HR 82947
109 82947.2 GLU GLUCOSE, FASTING 82947
7250 82947.3 GLR GLUCOSE, RANDOM 82947
13562 LAB13562 GSD GLYCOGEN STORAGE DISEASE 1A 81250
686 87340.2 HBS HBS AG (HBS) 87340
2686 87341.2 HBN HBS AGN NEUTRALIZATION 87341
690 84702.2 HCG HCG BETA QUANT, PREGNANCY 84702
13325 LAB13325 HCGTUMOR HCG BETA QUANT,TUMOR 84702
Advanced Beneficiary Notice and Non-Covered
Services Waiver test list
Outreach 2023
This is not an all-inclusive list of tests that are coverage sensitive.  It is the responsibility of the ordering
provider to determine if an ABN or waiver is needed.
 January 2023
3631 83718.0 HDL HDL CHOLESTEROL 83718
448 85014.2 HCT HEMATOCRIT 85014
450 85018.2 HGB HEMOGLOBIN 85018
241 83036.0 A1C HEMOGLOBIN A1C, MONITORING 83036
8761 LAB8761 A1S HEMOGLOBIN A1C, SCREENING 83036
5638 LAB5638 HH HEREDITARY HEMACHROMATOSIS 81256
7867 87536.3 HVL HIV RNA QUANT TAQMAN 87536
2614 LAB2614 HLD
HLA A,B,C AND DR/DQ COMPLETE
TYPING
81378,
81382
2613A LAB2613 HLA HLA A,B,C CLASS I TYPING 81379
13340 LAB13340 B27 HLA B 27 DISEASE ASSOCIATION 81374
13341 LAB13341 B5701
HLA B*57:01, ABACAVIR
HYPERSENSITIVITY HLA
ASSOCIATION TEST 81381
1981 83925.1 HYQ
HYDROMORPHONE, URINE
QUANT G0480
954 LAB954 IMI IMIPRAMINE (TOFRANIL) G0480
14469 LAB14469 ICF IMMUKNOW 86352
13689 LAB13689 INT2ND
INTEGRATED 2nd DRAW SERUM
WITHOUT NT
82105,
84702
13496 LAB13496 MS2
INTEGRATED 2nd SCREEN DRAW
WITH NT
82105,
84702
1841 86805.2 RIT INTERIM TXM-RECIP 86825
1144 83540.1 FE IRON 83540
100 LAB100 IBC IRON & IRON BINDING CAPACITY
83540,
83550
1354 LAB1354 ALC
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL WHOLE
BLOOD G0480
13516 LAB13516 JAK2
JAK2 EXON 12, 13, 14, 15
MUTATION ANALYSIS 81279
7781 LAB7781 JAK
JAK2 V617F MUTATION
DETECTION 81270
13036 LAB13036 KRAS KRAS MUTATION 81275
13036 LAB13036 KRAS KRAS MUTATION EXON 4 81276
14656 LAB14656 AHPLC LC ACUTE HEPATITIS PANEL 80074
14566 LAB14566 HBCLC LC ANTI HBC 86704
14964 LAB14964 CHRLC LC CHOL/HDL RATIO
82465,
83718
14967 LAB14967 CHTLC LC CHOLESTEROL, TOTAL 82465
14603 LAB14603 HBVLC LC HBS AG (HBS) 87340
14845 LAB14845 HDLLC LC HDL CHOLESTEROL 83718
14619 LAB14619 LDCLC LC LDL CHOLESTEROL, DIRECT 83721
Advanced Beneficiary Notice and Non-Covered
Services Waiver test list
Outreach 2023
This is not an all-inclusive list of tests that are coverage sensitive.  It is the responsibility of the ordering
provider to determine if an ABN or waiver is needed.
 January 2023
14913 LAB14913 LPDLC LC LIPID PANEL 80061
14911 LAB14911 LPRLC LC LIPID PANEL WITH REFLEX LDL 80061
14616 LAB14616 PSALC LC PSA TOTAL (DIAGNOSTIC) 84153
14966 LAB14966 PSSLC LC PSA TOTAL SCREEN G0103
14864 LAB14864 PSTFLC LC PSA, TOTAL AND FREE
84153,
84154
14665 LAB14665 T4LC LC T4 (THYROXINE) 84436
14918 LAB14918 FT4LC LC T4, FREE 84439
14940 LAB14940 TRGLC LC TRIGLYCERIDES 84478
14919 LAB14919 TSHLC LC TSH 84443
14922 LAB14922 TSRLC LC TSH WITH REFLEX 84443
14607 LAB14607 VITAMIN D, 2
LC VITAMIN D 25 HYDROXY D2D3
(DEFICIENCY) 82306
5665 83721.0 LDC LDL CHOLESTEROL, DIRECT 83721
13306 LAB13306 PBDB LEAD VENOUS BLOOD 83655
5658 83655.2 PLB LEAD, FILTER PAPER 83655
12507 LAB12507 DAF
LIMITED COMPLIANCE DRUG
SCREEN 80307
160 80061.0 LPD LIPID PANEL 80061
8161 LAB8161 LPR LIPID PANEL WITH REFLEX LDL 80061
309 80154.5 LOR LORAZEPAM (ATIVAN) G0480
5751 LAB5751 LUP LUPUS ANTICOAGULANT 85730
13360 LAB13360 MANG MANGANESE, PLASMA 83785
13563 LAB13563 DMS
MAPLE SYRUP URINE DISEASE
CARRIER TEST, DNA 81205
172A LAB172 MAP MAPROTILINE (LUDIOMIL) G0480
1938 82542.4 MDU MDMA (ECSTASY), URINE G0480
2955 80100.0 MEC MECONIUM DRUG SCREEN 80307
12395 LAB12395 MEPH
MEPHEDRONE AND MDPV URINE
RANDOM 80307
1997 82492.11 MEP MEPHENYTOIN (MESANTOIN) G0480
13309 LAB13309 HMB
METAL PANEL (AS,CD,HG,PB)
BLOOD
82175,
82300,
83655,
83825
13312 LAB13312 MER MERCURY, BLOOD 83825
13308 LAB13308 HMU
METAL PANEL(AS,CD,HG,PB) 24
HR URINE
82175,
82300,
83655,
83825
1430 83840.0 MTD METHADONE, QUANT, SERUM G0480
2401 LAB2401 MUQ METHADONE, URINE QUANT G0480
Advanced Beneficiary Notice and Non-Covered
Services Waiver test list
Outreach 2023
This is not an all-inclusive list of tests that are coverage sensitive.  It is the responsibility of the ordering
provider to determine if an ABN or waiver is needed.
 January 2023
927 83858.0 MTS METHSUXIMIDE (CELONTIN) G0480
940 84600.2 MET METHYL ALCOHOL, BLOOD G0480
1442 LAB1442 MTP
METHYLPHENIDATE (RITALIN)
SERUM G0480
282A LAB282 MEX MEXILETINE (MEXITIL) G0480
13035 LAB13035 MGMT
MGMT PROMOTER
METHYLATION, TUMOR 81287
13034 LAB13034 MLH1
MLH1 PROMOTER METHYLATION
ANALYSIS NEO 81288
13552 LAB13552 MPL MPL MUTATION ANALYSIS 81338
12440 LAB12440 MSP MRSA/MSSA PCR 87641
12369 LAB12369 MSI MSI PCR ANALYSIS 81301
5919 LAB5919 MTL MTHFR 81291
13565 LAB13565 MCL
MUCOLIPIDOSIS TYPE IV
MUTATION 81290
8949 LAB8949
N.
GONORRHOE N. GONORRHOEA MISC SITES 87591
8560 LAB8560 Ser NSE
NEURON SPECIFIC ENOLASE,
SERUM 86316
12973 LAB12973 NONCP NEURO-ONC EXPANDED PANEL 81455
2578 83885.1 NIB NICKEL, BLOOD 83885
13669 LAB13669 NICOTINE
NICOTINE AND METABOLITE
QUANT G0480
1185 LAB1185 NCS NICOTINE SCREEN UR 80307
13564 LAB13564 NPA NIEMANN-PICK DISEASE 81330
13522 LAB13522 NMR
NMR LIPOPROFILE WITH INSULIN
RESISTANCE MARKERS (WITH
GRAPH) 83704
13521 LAB13521 NMRWOLIP
NMR LIPOPROFILE WITH INSULIN
RESISTANCE MARKERS WITHOUT
LIPIDS (WITH GRAPH) 83704
942 80182.0 NOR NORTRIPTYLINE (AVENTYL) G0480
13037 LAB13037 NRAS NRAS MUTATION 81311
13037 LAB13037 NRAS NRAS MUTATION EXON 4 81403
7095 83880.0 NT proBNP NT PRO-BNP 83880
13534 LAB13534 NTX N-TELOPEPTIDE, URINE 82523
4480A LAB4480 OLA OLANZEPINE (ZYPREXA) G0480
12397 LAB12397 OPCUA
OPIATE AND OPIOID
CONFIRMATION URINE QUAL G0480
4999 LAB4999 OPS OPIATE SERUM QUANT G0480
1618 LAB1618 OXC OXYCODONE UR QUANT G0480
Advanced Beneficiary Notice and Non-Covered
Services Waiver test list
Outreach 2023
This is not an all-inclusive list of tests that are coverage sensitive.  It is the responsibility of the ordering
provider to determine if an ABN or waiver is needed.
 January 2023
1443 LAB1443 OXY OXYCODONE SERUM G0480
12468 LAB12468 PEAC PEANUT COMPONENT PANEL 86008
14423 LAB14423 PMP PEDIATRIC COVID/FLU/RSV PANEL 0241U
14240 LAB14240 PERAMPANEL PERAMPANEL, SERUM/PLASMA G0480
4283 80101.5 PCP PHENCYCLIDINE (PCP), URINE G0480
484 85049.2 PLT PLATELET COUNT 85049
5210 LAB5210 PML PML/RARA QUANT, PCR 81315
8271 LAB8271 PBL PREGABALIN (LYRICA) G0480
1625 82491.13 RYT PROPAFENONE (RYTHMOL) G0480
13400 LAB13400 PINP PROPEPTIDE TYPE I COLLAGEN 82523
487 85610.0 PT PROTIME-INR 85610
1097 84153.0 PSA PSA TOTAL (DIAGNOSTIC) 84153
1102 G0103.0 PSS PSA TOTAL SCREEN G0103
3166 84154.0 PSF PSA, FREE 84154
4765 LAB4765 PST PSA, TOTAL AND FREE
84153,
84154
1785 82491.29 QTP QUETIAPINE (SEROQUEL) G0480
7189A 86703.2 RHV RAPID HIV SCREEN 86703
VARIES VARIES   RAST/ALLERGEN 86003
VARIES VARIES   RAST/ALLERGEN RECOMBINANT 86008
12473 LAB12473 RPU
REFERRAL POSITIVE URINE
CULTURE WORKUP 87086
12450 LAB12450 REAP RESPIRATORY ALLERGY PROFILE 86003
12653 LAB12653 RESP Panel
RESPIRATORY PANEL MULTIPLEX
PCR 0202U
1880 82542.1 RSP RISPERIDONE AND METABOLITE G0480
13666 LAB13666 SELENIUM SELENIUM  SERUM/PLASMA 84255
13500 LAB13500 ULT SEQUENTIAL 1 84072
13501 LAB13501 2TS SEQUENTIAL 2
84702,
82105
2320A LAB2320 SER SERTRALINE (ZOLOFT) G0480
13550 LAB13550 MAC
SPINAL MUSCULAR ATROPHY
(SMA) CARRIER TESTING 81329
12795 LAB12795 SPP
STOOL PATHOGEN MULTIPLEX
PCR PANEL 87506
12516 LAB12516 SULFONYLUREA
SULFONYLUREA SCREEN, QUANT,
SERUM/PLASMA G0480
12515 LAB12515 SULFON
SULFONYLUREA SCREEN, QUANT,
URINE G0480
Advanced Beneficiary Notice and Non-Covered
Services Waiver test list
Outreach 2023
This is not an all-inclusive list of tests that are coverage sensitive.  It is the responsibility of the ordering
provider to determine if an ABN or waiver is needed.
 January 2023
12521 LAB12521 SYNCANNA
SYNTHETIC CANNABINOIDS SCRN
QUANT UR 80307
5453 LAB5453 GR T CELL PCR
81340,
81342
5453 LAB5453 GR T&B CELL PCR
81261,
81340,
81342
847 84436.0 T4 T4 (THYROXINE) 84436
251 84439.0 FT4 T4, FREE 84439
13555 LAB13555 TSD TAY-SACHS, DNA ANALYSIS 81255
546A LAB546 TCQ THC (MARIJUANA) QUANT UR G0480
266 LAB266 THI THIORIDAZINE (MELLARIL) G0480
121 84466.0 TRF TRANSFERRIN 84466
246A LAB246 TZD TRAZODONE (DESYREL) G0480
8325 86780.1 TNP TREPONEMA PALLIDUM 86780
256 84478.1 TRG TRIGLYCERIDES 84478
13376 LAB13376 TRIGBF TRIGLYCERIDES, FLUID 84478
611A LAB611 TRM TRIMIPRAMINE (SURMONTIL) G0480
258 84443.1 TSH TSH 84443
8960 LAB8960 TSR TSH WITH REFLEX 84443
6564 87086.2 UC URINE CULTURE 87086
2394 82492.03 VEN VENLAFAXINE (EFFEXOR) G0480
113A LAB113A VTD
VITAMIN D 25 HYDROXY D2D3
(DEFICIENCY) 82306
962A LAB962 VSB VOLATILES SCREEN G0480
514 85048.3 WBC WBC 85048
13305 LAB13305 ZNB ZINC SERUM 84630
    For pricing information, contact your Allina Health Laboratory Account
    Representative.  For an immediate need during normal business hours, contact
 the Allina Health Laboratory Billing Department at (612) 863-0400.